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
ber of players, the higher the pay out.

BREWER AUDITORIUM'S

SPRING BABY FAIR

April 11th from 8 am-12 noon
Items for sale include all sizes

children's clothing, toys & furniture.
For info., call 989-5199

FREE BOOK GROUP FOR VETERANS/

FORMER SERVICE MEMBERS AT

UMA-BANGOR.

Co-Facilitated by a Veteran and a local
professor. Participants will read and
discuss fiction and nonfiction texts
that create opportunities for reflection
on the experience of Military Service.
Runs once a week from April 19 - May
24. Space is limited and registration

is required. Call 262-7702.
For more information, including read-
ing list, visit mainehumanities.org.

Happy Ads 730

CONGRATULATIONS

TODD VANIDESTINE MSW, MHR

on earning his PhD in Social Work
from the University of Maryland,
Baltimore. He is currently an assisant
professor of social work at Adelphi
University in Garden City, New York.
So very proud and much loved by
his parents, Jim and Doris; also his
special friend, Sierra.

General Notices 740
HONEYBEE hives & equipment for sale,
pollination services, bee removals, bee-
keeping training by The Bee Whisperer.
(207) 299-6948.

OPEN HOUSE
Sunday, April 3rd

12:00-1:00 pm
23 Independence Ave., Hampden

Colonial Heights. Gracious contemporary;
open concept with 4 BR; 3 BA, HW floors;
master suite; bonus roomand family room; LR
w/gas fireplace; French doors to expansive
deck, large lot. Just reduced to $324,900.

Directions: Western Ave to Constitution
Ave on left. First left onto Independence
Ave, house on left.

ManondeCarloTeam

(207) 478-3830
ManonSellsMaine.com

Realty of Maine

458Main St., Bangor, ME
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ORONO – Completely updated, move in
ready unit just blocks from UMaine, trails, and
public transportation. You’ll love the stylish
decor of this unit. Granite countertops, tiled
kitchen & bathrooms, new laminate flooring,
first floor laundry, large closets, new skylights,
private deck overlooking the woods, gas
range and fireplace. Need I say more?! – MLS#
1256204 – Kate Dawson 951-5539 – $128,500KateDawson

��& ��"#���

BANGOR – So much sunny space for the
money here in this downtown Bangor
bungalow! Original, period details and a
flowingfloorplanmake this a great fit for the
discerning urban dweller. 4 BR, 1.5 baths,
large first floor office or den. Pay less than
downtown rent & enjoy yard, sun porch,
garage, spacious bsmnt. – MLS# 1256173 –
Kate Dawson 951-5539 – $118,000KateDawson

!�%�! %��&"

BANGOR – Neat as a pin and ready for
you to move right in! Adorable cape with
many recent updates offers 3 bedrooms,
eat-in kitchen, four season sun porch, and
great views of the Penobscot River from
the large back deck. Conveniently located
near all amenities. – MLS# 1244179 –
Tricia Quirk 992-4090 – $99,000

Tricia Quirk

�$"#�� �����" ��#����

BREWER – Stunning Contemporaryw/Chef’s kitchen, sunny
solarium w/cathedral ceilings & custom bar overlooking
in-ground pool & outside kitchen. LR with built-in seating
around sunken fireplace, 1st floormaster suite, vessel sink, spa
tub&walk-in shower.Homewasdecoratedwith cosmopolitan
style, the custom cabinets are enameled and enhanced with
s/s hardware, sub-zero refrigeration, custom hood, warming
drawer &much, muchmore, you have to see it to believe it! –
MLS#1249033 – Tricia Quirk 992-4090 – $319,000Tricia Quirk
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Carol Brooks ��& ��"#���

HAMPDEN –Quality & style are the hallmarks
of this impeccably maintained 3 BR, 2 full
bath home. Featuring master suite, fully
finishedwalk out fam room, gleaming hrdwd
floors, custom trim work, open concept
kitchen, dining, living areas, granite counters,
SS appliances, 2-car garage. In beautiful quiet
subdivision.Move in ready. –MLS# 1255303 –
Carol Brooks 944-6970 – $227,500

TonyaAllen ��& ��"#���

PROSPECT – 1986 log cabin style home
on 60 acres offering 3 BR, 2 BA, LR
w/fireplace and sun room, loft with den,
walkout basement, and 2-car detached
garage w/workshop. Private pond and
2,000 ft. frontage on Hawes Stream.
Kitchen w/granite provides striking
views of Mount Waldo. – MLS# 1255437
– Tonya Allen 659-6788 – $325,000

"$���( � �� ����"

"�#$!��( � �� ����"

OPEN
HOUSES

Tricia Largay
Realty of Maine

One owner, 3 BR contemporary cape w/3 car gar. Kit. w/granite counter tops & custom
cherry cabinets. Master suite w/full bath & walk in closet, study, LR, DR & laundry, all on

1st flr. Sitting room, 2 lg. BRs w/walk-in closets on 2nd flr. 900+ sq ft of
storage or future living space. Gleaming hardwood floors.

MLS #1256360. $288,000

y
1st

O: (207) 942-6310 • M: (207) 949-3060
458 Main St., Bangor, Maine

NEW LISTING
45 CLARK HILL ROAD, HOLDEN

Tricia Largay
Realty of Maine

Picture perfect 2 BR condo w/open flr plan from kit. w/breakfast bar to lg. sun filled
family rm leading to French doors & patio-garden area. Remodeled bath,
freshly painted interior, many updates. Conveniently located, close to

Bangor & UMO. Enjoy beautiful grounds & inground pool
without the maintenance. Low monthly fees.

y
fres

O: (207) 942-6310 • M: (207) 949-3060
458 Main St., Bangor, Maine

NEW LISTING
2 VEAZIE VILLAS, VEAZIE

22 Sylvan Drive, Brewer
Huge deck, inground pool, priv. yard. 5 BRs, eat-in kit. w/granite, LR w/frpl,
FR w/pellet stove, wood flrs. Office w/built-in bookcases. MBR w/frpl & bath.
Storage over gar. Lower level FR w/frpl. MLS #1254819. $418,500

Directions: From State St., Brewer, out Eastern Ave. 2.3 mi., left on

Sylvan Dr., 1st house on left.

Host: Russ Harrington, 812-7168 • Better Homes & Gardens. R.E. - The Masiello GroupNEW LISTING

NEW
LISTINGS
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521 Albert Street, Suite 206, Madawaska, ME. 04756

SUBSIDIZEDPROJECTAPPLICANTMUSTBEAT LEAST 62 YEARS
OROLDERORHANDICAPPED, ELIGIBLEAPPLICANTPAYS 30%

OFADJUSTED INCOME.

Several newly remodeled units.

For information Contact Diane at HILLSIDE APARTMENTS
Mon. - Fri. at 207-728-4575

Locally managed by
St. John Valley Management Company

Today’s ANSWERS
Weekend Crossword

2 day yard sale ads start at $23.
Place your ad at

classifieds.bangordailynews.com

YARD SALE SEASON
IS HERE


